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Report Description:

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.




Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers

Dept Name

Notice of Centralized Award

Description

Vendor Name

Bid-Opening
Date

Encum Date

Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000015,2

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000026,2

CRFQ,0402,EDD2500000001,1

CP0,0211,GSD2500000018,1

CP0,0211,GSD2500000017,1

CMA,0402,EDD2500000001,1

GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION

GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Bldg. 55 Low Pressure Boiler Removal
and Replacement

B1 HVAC Phase V Supreme Court
room /Library Rehabilitation

American Sign Language Interpreters

TRUETECH MECHANICAL LLC

DOUGHERTY CO INC

ASSOCIATED INTERPRETERS FOR
THE DEAF INC

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

01/30/2025

04/30/2025

04/16/2025

06/02/2025

05/30/2025

05/30/2025

132,000.00

5,429,000.00

0.00
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