Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041

Run Date: 06/05/2025

Run Time: 2:07:52 PM

# State of West Virginia wvOASIS - Data Warehouse Notice of Award Report



# **Cover Page**

#### **Prompts and Parameters:**

Department(s):

**Record Date (Start):** 5/29/2025 12:00:00 AM **Record Date (End):** 6/4/2025 12:00:00 AM

### **Report Description:**

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

## **Notice of Centralized Award**

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Dept Name	Description	Vendor Name	Bid-Opening Date	Encum Date	Actual Amount
CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000015,2	CPO,0211,GSD2500000018,1	GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION	Bldg. 55 Low Pressure Boiler Removal and Replacement	TRUETECH MECHANICAL LLC	01/30/2025	06/02/2025	132,000.00
CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000026,2	CPO,0211,GSD2500000017,1	GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION	B1 HVAC Phase V Supreme Court room /Library Rehabilitation	DOUGHERTY CO INC	04/30/2025	05/30/2025	5,429,000.00
CRFQ,0402,EDD2500000001,1	CMA,0402,EDD2500000001,1	DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	American Sign Language Interpreters	ASSOCIATED INTERPRETERS FOR THE DEAF INC	04/16/2025	05/30/2025	0.00